
ATTACHMENT VI-Consultant Disclosure 

FORM A OSC Use Only: 

Reporting Code: 

Category Code: 

Date Contract Aooroved: 

State Consultant Services - Contractor's Planned Employment 

From Contract Start Date Through The End Of The Contract Term 

State Agency Name: OASAS Agency Code: 3670000 
Contractor Name: New York University Grossman School of Medicine 

Contract Start Date:  11/01/24 
Contract Number: 

Contract End Date: 10/31/27 

Number of 
Employment Category Employees 

Social Scientists and Related Workers, All Other 1 19-3099.00 

Total this page 1 

Grand Total 1 

Name of person who prepared this report: Jairo Munoz 

Title: Program Manager 

Preparer's Signature: � � 
Date Prepared: 01 I 30/ 24 

(Use additional pages, if necessary) 

Rev. 04/23 

Number of hours to Amount Payable 
be worked Under the Contract 

156 $17,160 

156 $17,160 

156 $17,160 

Phone#: 106-042-6100 

Page 1 of 1 

$ 

(Page 240  of  242)

Principal Investigator, Social Scientists 19-3099.00

Co-Investigator, Social Scientists 19-3099.00

Project Manager, Project Management Specialist 13-1082.00

Research Coordinator, 11-9121.01

Data Analyst, 15-2051.02

Fringe 34.2%

1
6

1
1

1

$33,285
$114,039

$56,610
$107,198

$185,454
$169,833

11 $683,579

11 9333 $683,579

8/24/24

252
1445

1008
2692

3780

9333

C006930


