## **ATTACHMENT VI – Consultant Disclosure**

FO	RM	Α
----	----	---

OSC Use Only:	
Reporting Code:	
Category Code:	
Date Contract Approved:	

## State Consultant Services - Contractor's Planned Employment From Contract Start Date Through The End Of The Contract Term

State Agency Name: OASAS Agency Code: 3670000

Contractor Name: New York University Grossman School of Medicine

Contract Number: C006930

Contract Start Date: 11/01/24 Contract End Date: 10/31/27

Employment Category	Number of Employees	Number of hours to be worked	Amount Payable Under the Contract
Social Scientists and Related Workers, All Other 19-3099.00	1	156	\$17,160
Principal Investigator, Social Scientists 19-3099.00	1	252	\$33,285
Co-Investigator, Social Scientists 19-3099.00	6	1445	\$114,039
Project Manager, Project Management Specialist 13-1082.00	1	1008	\$56,610
Research Coordinator, 11-9121.01	1	2692	\$107,198
Data Analyst, 15-2051.02	1	3780	\$185,454
Fringe 34.2%			\$169,833
Total this page	11	9333	\$683,579
Grand Total	11	9333	\$683,579

Name of person who prepared this report: Jairo Munoz

Phone #: 786-942-6190 Title: Program Manager

Preparer's Signature:

Date Prepared: 8/24/24

(Use additional pages, if necessary)

Page 1 of 1